RegionalanästhesieRegional anaesthesia
Sono Cannulas
Cannulas for single shot
ultrasound guided nerve blocks
60°
2
“Cornerstone” refl ectors
More visibility under ultrasound

SPROTTE ® tip and “Cornerstone” reflectors 24 G x   40 mm 001185-30G 10
22 G x   50 mm 001185-31G 10
22 G x   70 mm 001185-31H 10
22 G x   90 mm 001185-31J 10
Single shot anaesthesia
All the information at a glance
SonoTAP cannulas
SonoTAP cannula
with Facet tip
SonoPlex Stim cannula
with Facet tip
SonoPlex Stim cannula
with SPROTTE ® tip
Product Size Item No. PU
SonoTAP cannula
Facet tip and “Cornerstone” reflectors 24 G x  40 mm 1185-3Y040 10
22 G x  50 mm 1185-3E050 10
22 G x  80 mm 1185-3E080 10
21 G x 110 mm 1185-3F110 10
21 G x 150 mm 1185-3F150 10
11
SonoEye cannulas
Product Size Item No. PU
SonoEye cannula